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La Michel Grain

GRAND PARCOURS - 160 km - samedi 13 mai 2006
moyenne du vainqueur : 38,3 km/h

Nom
KOSZYCZARZ

DOUCET
ADALBERT
FERNANDEZ
PINOT
PLAISANT
BONNIFET
LAULERGUE

LORGERON
PAILLOT
PROUX

MARIVINGT

BINCHE
PAILLOT
BERTRAND
SIBILEAU
LEBASCLE

BIRONNEAU
LABUSSIERE
BOISSEAU
POTTIER
DELMAS
MORANDEAU
HUET

RUBEILLON

Prénom
ALAIN

LAURENT
ALEXANDRE
FABIEN
DAMIEN
CHRISTOPHE
BERNARD
OLIVIER

CYRIL
CLAUDE
JEAN LOUIS

ERIC

JEAN CLAUDE
RAYMOND
FABRICE
PASCAL
FREDERIC

ERIC
JEAN LUC
ERIC
PHILIPPE
JOHNNY
MICHEL
ROBERT

REMY

Temps
4:10:14

4:10:19
4:10:35
4:10:36
4:10:47
4:12:31
4:12:31
4:12:36

4:12:39
4:12:41
4:12:44

4:12:46

4:12:47
4:12:48
4:12:50
4:12:53
4:12:55

4:12:57
4:13:02
4:13:05
4:13:08
4:13:10
4:13:13
4:13:15

4:13:21

Cat Place Cat

E 1
D 1
D 2
C 1
C 2
D 3
F 1
D 4
C 3
E 2
F 2
D 5
F 3
E 3
D 6
E 4
E 5
D 7
C 4
E 6
E 7
C 5
E 8
E 9
F 4

Club/Team
CYCLE POITEVIN FFC

SAUMUR CYCLISME FFC
CYCLE POITEVIN
CYCLE POITEVIN
CYCLE POITEVIN

US CHAUVIGNY UFO
A.C. NEUVILLE UFO
ACC

Vélo Sport ROMORANTIN
A.C. NEUVILLE UFO

Les COMPAGNONS de la
E.C TAIZE AIZIE
UFOLEP

ASPPTT POITIERS UFO
CS val de Claise

Club Cyclo la Légére UFO
u.C.

E. V.ANGERS DOUTRE.
Vélo Animation

U.C. SABOLIENNE FFC
AL D

C.A. CIVRAISIEN FFC

Ent.Cycliste .Sud.
VIENNE



26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45

46
47

48
49

50

51

52

MILLAUD
LARGEAU
GOERGEN
FEUILLATRE
EDOUARD

LORGERON
VIVION
OUVRARD
DUPUIS
CHARPENTIER
PLUQUET
VERNA
GEORGET
BIZIERES
LIBREAU
MORY

PREAU
MARLIER

CHABAN
GALLAND

BONHIVERS
METOIS

BEAUFRETON
BEAU

EDELY
COMMUNEAU

MORIN

THIERRY
THIERRY
JEAN MARIE
JEAN NOEL
VIVIAN

JACKY
JEAN MARIE
ANDRE
DIDIER
DOMINIQUE
J.LuC
DOMINIQUE
DIDIER
MICHEL
JEAN PIERRE
BERNARD

STEPHANE
JEROME

OLIVIER
DAVID

ALAIN
EMMANUEL

PASCAL
PASCAL

BERNARD
LUDWIG

PHILIPPE

4:13:27
4:13:42
4:13:44
4:13:45
4:13:47

4:13:50
4:13:51
4:13:56
4:14:03
4:14:08
4:14:11
4:14:31
4:14:37
4:14:42
4:14:46
4:15:01

4:15:03
4:15:06

4:15:16
4:15:20

4:15:24
4:15:36

4:15:47
4:15:50

4:15:52

4:15:56

4:16:08
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12
13
14
15
10

16
10

17
11

12
13

18
14

19
20

21

15

11

C. POITEVIN UFO

C.C. VERVANT FFC

V. S. SAUMUROIS FFC
EC Montfaucon

U.C. VENDOMOISE FFC

Vélo Sport ROMORANTIN
VIENNE BIATHLON UFO
ROCC 87

Vélo Club St
YRIEIX/Chrte

Cyclo Club D'EXIDEUIL
UFO

A.C. RILHAC-RANCON
UFO

SV LOCHOISE FFC

US MARTINZAY

A.G.C. de Touraine FFC
ACC

V.S. NEUILLE PONT

A.C. LONGUE CYCLISME
ANILLE BRAYE

NORD CHARENTE
CYSME

Vélo Club
MONTMORILLON

Vélo Club Niortais
UFOLEP

V. C. MATHA FFC

Club Sport Atistique
RUELLE

Avenir Cycliste SUD 28.
FFC

V.C. ST MAIXENT
UFOLEP



53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

79
80

81
82

MARTIN
POTIRON
BONNIN
DUPONT
DAUBIGNE
BERGER
BEAUPERE

CORNELIUS
REVEILLON
LAHACHE
LAMOUREUX
BARRANGER
HUTIN
GESTRAUD
MOURIN
BAILLON

LUMINEAU
BELLAYER
PAIRIN
PINEAU
BROU
MORIN
SOULARD

LAURENT
DUCLAUD
WANTZ

AUDOUIN
DAVID

MENARD
GAUTHIER

ALAIN
CHRISTIAN
GUY
BRUNO
PASCAL
CLAUDE
REGIS

SERGE
VINCENT
DENIS
JACQUES
FREDERIC
DIDIER
JACQUES
CAMILLE
ALAIN

DOMINIQUE
SYLVAIN
SEBASTIEN
FREDERIC
DAMIEN
PHILPE

JEAN CLAUDE

J. PIERRE
ANDRE
JEAN CHARLES

BRUNO
JEAN

PATRICK
JOEL

4:16:12
4:16:40
4:17:37
4:17:38
4:19:39
4:21:00
4:21:04

4:22:03
4:22:07
4:22:30
4:23:56
4:25:56
4:26:20
4:26:22
4:26:41
4:26:42

4:26:43
4:26:51
4:27:00
4:27:01
4:27:04
4:30:07
4:30:09

4:30:18
4:30:25
4:30:26

4:30:28
4:30:29

4:30:31
4:30:32
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12
13
22
23
24
25
16

26
27
14
15
17
16

17

28

18
29

30
19

31

18

32
19

33
20

Tontons flingeurs
BRUZOIS

ASPTT POITIERS UFO
CYCLE POITEVIN UFO
VIENNE BIATHLON UFO
NON LICENCIE

UC Aigueraudaise

Vélo Club DIRACOIS UFO
CHASSENEUIL Vélo

AC CHATELLERAULT
CRAC TOURAINE UFO
VIENNE BIATHLON UFO

A S VERRIERS UFO
OCC SABLE FFC

VC INGRANDES

U.S.C CHAUVIGNY
UFOLEP

Les Compagnons de la
NON LICENCIE
U.V.POITIERS UFOLEP
Club TOURAINE

NON LICENCIE

ASSO Sportive ST
JUNIEN

NON LICENCIE

U.C. CXARHAIX FFC
Ent.Cycliste .Sud.
VIENNE

FFCT la COURONNE

Club Cyclo
ROUMAZIERES

BLOIS Cyclosport UFO



83
84

85
86
87
88
89

90

91
92

93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107

108

109

LERAT
SAUZET

TARDIF
SALAIS
DURAND
FUME
BOSCHER

COLIN

FRANCIUS
BONNIN

POIROT

DERAZE
PICARD
LECUYER
VUILLOD
LEBLANC
COLOMBEAU
LANCEREAU
BARROUD
TREMBLAY

LAURENT
POUDRET
BORDRON
GRACZYK
ROBERT

GEAY

SIMONET

PHILIPPE
MICHEL

DANIEL
CHRISTIAN
DOMINIQUE
DANIEL
CHRISTOPHE

ALAIN

ERIC
JACKY

ARNAULT

CEDRIC
BERNARD
ROLAND
MICHEL
BRICE

JEAN HUGUES
JEAN PIERRE
PIERRE
MICHEL

HENRY JACK
PHILIPPE
PATRICK
PATRICK
JEAN MICHEL

ERIC

GERARD

4:30:35
4:30:36

4:30:42
4:30:51
4:30:53
4:31:01
4:31:04

4:31:08

4:31:14
4:31:17

4:31:23

4:31:26
4:31:37
4:31:42
4:31:53
4:32:01
4:32:03
4:32:07
4:32:09
4:32:14

4:32:17
4:32:19
4:32:38
4:32:43
4:32:46

4:32:50

4:32:54
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34
35

21
22
23
36

24

37
25

20

21
38

39
26
27
40
28

41
42
29
30
43

31

V.S. NEUILLE PT
PIERRE

C.A. CIVRAISIEN FFC
Vélo Club Niortais
UFOLEP

Vélo Club Cycliste

U. V. POITIERS FFC
V.C. BLANCOIS UFOLEP
A.S. RIPAULT
Ent.Cycliste .Sud.
VIENNE

Guidon du Crochu
UFOLEP

VC Loudun

Amicale Laique
RIVIERES

V.C. MATHELIEN
UFOLEP

CYCLO St BENOIT FFCT
CRAC TOURAINE UFO
AC CHATILLON

NON LICENCIE

NIEUL UFO

FONTAINE COMTE UFO

UC JOUE LES TOURS
Compagnon de la
Clouére

VC INGRANDES
PUYMOYEN UFO

VC AREDIEN UFOLEP
J.S. Salles
LAVALLETTES
CASTEL CYCLO
UFOLEP



110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117

118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127

128

129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

PINAUD

BREGEON
DEBIESSE
CLAVEAU
GIRON
HOUGET

COUSINEAU
DANLOS

GRANDEMANGE

DEVILLIERS
BOULINEAU
MONTOUX

CHOUET
DESCHAMPS
VAN LANEN
BLAIN
LOISEAU
RICHARD

AYRAULT

POUGET

POUPEE
BAUSSIN
BARRANGER
GUERCHE
GRIMAULT
MENARD
BEDU
MARCHAND
DEVERRIERE

PASCAL

PATRICK
THIERRY
MICHEL
FRANCK
OLIVIER

JEAN PIERRE
JEROME

MATHIEU
ETIENNE
JACKY
ERWAN

FRANCIS
PASCAL
JEAN
PATRICK
JEAN MARIE
BRUNO

PIERRE
THIERRY

BENOIT
PAUL
ISABELLE
OLIVIER
SEBASTIEN
OLIVIER
BERNARD
CLAUDE
GUY

4:32:58

4:33:07
4:33:13
4:33:21
4:33:30
4:33:37

4:33:45
4:34:01

4:34:03
4:34:13
4:34:18
4:34:25

4:34:29
4:34:32
4:34:44
4:34:46
4:34:52
4:35:00

4:35:02

4:35:12

4:35:19
4:35:20
4:37:53
4:38:22
4:38:30
4:38:42
4:40:58
4:41:20
4:47:45
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44

32
45
33
22
23

24
34
25

35
36
46
37
47

10

48

10
11

26
11
12
38
49
12

V.C. SEBASTIENNAIS
FFC

A.S.C.L. Hopital NIORT
UFO

V C BLANCOIS UFO

U. C. MARTIZAY FFC
S.V. LOCHOISE

NON LICENCIE
CASTEL CYCLO
UFOLEP

CYCLO CLUB EXIDEUIL
U.S. CHAUVIGNY
UFOLEP

Guidon LIVERSOIS UFO
Fraid Aventure UFOLEP
Vélo Club St ROMAIN
UFO

VIENNE BIATHLON UFO
A.S.P.T.T. Angouléme
CA CIVRAY UFO

UCC VIVONNE

CC NANTEUILLAIS UFO

Cyclo Club CISSEEN UFO
ANILLE BRAYE
CYCLISTE

V.S. NEUILLE PT
PIERRE

Amicale Cycliste

VIENNE BIATHLON UFO
V.S. NEUILLE PONT
UFO PANA LOISIR
SAUMUR CYCLISTE

UC VENDOMOISE
CYCLE POITEVIN UFO
CYCLO St BENOIT



139 DARCISSAC
140 LE COZ
141 POUGET

142 SOENEN
143 VEZIEN

144 VIALLE

145 NADAUD
146 COQUET
147 SOUIL
148 THER
149 BRIAND

150 FAUCHER
151 BOELENS
152 MARTINEZ
153 LE GAL

154 GROLLEAU
155 DESMOULINS
156 AUDOIN

157 COSTE

158 RANZA

159 TOUZET
160 ARSANDEAU
161 DUMUIS

162 GREVET
163 BERTHELOT
164 MARQUOIS

165 LALBIA
166 AREVIAN
167 JOUANNET
168 JOURDAIN

JOEL
PATRICK
JEAN JACQUES

PHILIPPE
JOEL

JEAN MARC

MICHEL
ANDRE

ALAIN

JEAN CLAUDE
MICHEL

PASCAL
JLUC
JOSEPH
MICHEL
JEAN PIERRE
FRANCIS
PATRICK
JEAN-YVES
DANIEL
JACQUES
MICHEL
OLIVIER

BERNARD
JEAN CLAUDE
MICHEL

PATRICK
PHILIPPE
ERIC
FRANCOIS

4:50:15
4:50:18
4:50:19

4:50:21
4:50:23

4:50:24

4:50:26
4:50:27
4:50:35
4:50:40
4:50:55

4:50:57
4:51:00
4:51:02
4:51:04
4:51:10
4:51:16
4:51:17
4:51:26
4:51:29
4:51:36
4:51:39
4:51:51

4:56:29
4:58:14
4:58:16

4:58:17
4:59:04
4:59:06
4:59:07
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39
50
40

51
41

42

43
44
45
13
14

27
46
28
47
52
48
49
53
50
51
52
29

53
54
15

55
56
30
57

Véloce Club de TOURS
FFC

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

Club Cyclo
ROUMAZIERES
FONTAINE COMTE UFO
Cyclo club PUYMOYEN
UFO

Guidon MANSLOIS
UFOLEP

ETAULES

Les Compagnons de la
CYCLE POITEVIN UFO
V.S. NEUILLE PONT
CLUB CYCLO NIEUL
UFO

CRAC TOURAINE UFO
U.C. MARTIZAY UFOLEP
V.C. BLANCOIS UFOLEP
VIENNE BIATHLON UFO
UFOLEP

A.S.P.T.T/ ANGOULEME
UNIVERS CYCLISTE
Cercle Cycliste MAINSAT
NON LICENCIE

Sect. VELO CLUB Mairie
CYCLO St BENOIT FFCT

Cyclo Club CISSEEN UFO
NON LICENCIE

ACS BUZANCAIS UFO

V. C. MONTMORILLON
FFC

C.A.C.O.FFC

CYCLO St BENOIT FFCT
S.V. LOCHOISE FFC



169

170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180
181

182
183

184
185

186
187
188
189

190
191
192
193

194
195

BARDOT

CAREME
ARNOUX

DUGUET
CHASSIGNOL
CHARRAUD
BEZELGA
GUILLOT
DITLEBLANC
BRANGER

CLEON
GAGNIER
MEYRAT

BRAULT
FALCON

GUILLET
GIRARD

PENICHOU
FAUGERAT
BARRET
COTIGNY

POISSONNET
CAILLAUD
TETE
CARDINEAU

POUPEE
FAUGERAT

CHRISTOPHE

MICHEL
SEBASTIEN

MICHEL
JEAN CLAUDE
JEAN RICHARD

JEAN FRANCOIS

ALAIN
DANIEL
BERNARD

PHILIPPE
REGIS
HERVE

RAYMOND
ALAIN

JEANNICK
JEAN MARIE

JEROME
CLAUDETTE
HUGUES
FRANCK

JAMES
DANIEL
MICHEL
HERVE

PHILIPPE
JEAN CLAUDE

4:59:10

4:59:11
4:59:16

4:59:31
4:59:37
4:59:45
5:00:00
5:00:06
5:00:08
5:00:48

5:01:57
5:01:59
5:02:02

5:02:07
5:02:19

5:02:20
5:02:22

5:02:29
5:04:48
5:04:54
5:04:55

5:05:55
5:05:59
5:06:44
5:08:49

5:09:59
5:10:43
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31

58
32

33
54
59
34
55
56
16

57
58
35

17
59

60
61

60

61
36

62
63
18
64

65
66

CASTEL CYCLO
UFOLEP

V.S. NEUILLE PT
PIERRE

CYCLO St BENOIT FFCT

U. C. MARTIZAY UFOLEP
FFCT Saint Benoit

C.A. CIVRAISIEN FFC
Bonnac loisirs UFO
CYCLO St BENOIT
F.F.C.T. C.T. Poitevin
CYCLO St BENOIT FFCT
E.C
MONTFAUCONNAISE
V.S. NEUILLE PONT
Bonnac Loisirs UFO
Roue D'or VILLUIS
EVERLY

CYCLO St BENOIT FFCT
TEAM Cycliste
ANGERIEN

Cyclo Club de VERVANT
Amicale Laique
BERNEUIL

A.C. Chemin Long

Cyclo CHAUVIGNY FFCT
Velo Sport Saumurois
Club Cyclo
ROUMAZIERES
ASPPTT POITIERS UFO
NON LICENCIE FFCT ST
A C NIORT

V.S. NEUILLE PT
PIERRE

A.C. Chemin Long UFO



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

205

206

207

208
209

210

211
212

213
214
215
216
217

218
219

220
221

AUGRY
HERBAIN
FOUCAUD
INGREMEAU
REIG
BEGON
GALAND
MOINEAU
VIALLE

ALLUAUME

GUILLOT

GUINET

CAUDRILLIER
BRILLOUET

DUCHESNE

REMIGEREAU
LANGOUET

GAILLARD
BADERE
MECHE
DELETANG
FREBOEUF

COURTIN
MAILLOCHEAU

CHEVAILLER
CHAPOULAUD

JEAN CLAUDE
ALAIN_

YVES

JEAN CLAUDE
RAPHAEL
JEAN LUC
BERNARD
ELOIC

JEAN PAUL

RICHARD
JEAN LOUIS
FABRICE

MICHEL
PHILIPPE

CLAUDE

J - PIERRE
THIERRY

MICHEL
GERARD
JEAN PAUL
GUY
LAURENT

JEAN MARC
MICHEL

HENRI
GERARD

5:15:42
5:16:13
5:18:33
5:18:35
5:18:37
5:22:41
5:26:57
5:26:58
5:27:00

5:27:01

5:36:24

5:36:35

5:36:40
5:41:38

5:45:07

5:48:05
5:48:07

5:48:10
5:48:16
5:58:40
5:59:47
5:59:48

5:59:55
5:59:57

5:59:58
5:59:59

MmMmMMMO®TT

T

M m [ONON0) M mm

mo

67
68
19
20
62
63
69
64
65

70

71

66

67
68

69

70
71

72
21
22
23
72

73
74

24
75

C.CYCLO
ROUMAZIERES

Cyclo Canton MEZIERES
Amicale Laique

FFCT Jonzac Cyclo
NON LICENCIE

U.S. CHAUVIGNY FFCT
US CHAMBRAY

Cyclo CHAMBRAY FFCT
Cyclo Club LE TATRE
Cyclo Club PUYMOYEN
UFO

Cyclo Cluib JAUNAY
CLAN

SAFT Powers System
UFO

ASS. Cycliste LARCAY
UFO

Cyclo Randonneurs

Cyclo. CISSEEN UFOLEP
Vélo Club St
MAIXENTAIS

V.S NEUILLE PONT
Vélo Club St
MAIXENTAIS

V S NEUILLE PONT
PIERRE

U. C. MARTIZAY FFC
U.V. DESCARTES

C. PUYMOYEN 16
UFOLEP

Vélo Club St
MAIXENTAIS

S.L.T.

Vélo Club St
MAIXENTAIS

Elan Cycliste AMBAZAC



Vélo Club St
222 GAILLARD GUY 6:00:02 G 25 MAIXENTAIS



